Track Day

19/09/2022

CB Experience CAPUAVA

vec;%%

ICB Experience 0922

Track

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

Il

4C 1870972022 12:30. . .
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:10.287 +1.648 11:46:31.654
(24) LUIZ ROBERTO SANTANA JUNIOR 6 2:09.080 +0.441 11:48:40.734
1 2:15.366 +22.862 11:40:39.866 7 2:09.393 +0.754 11:50:50.127
2 1:56.058 +3.554 11:42:35.924
3 1:59.685 +7.181 11:44:35.609 (43) FABIO NISHI
4 1:55.081 +2.577 11:46:30.690 1 2:33.959 +10.028 11:40:54.605
5 1:52.504 - 11:48:23.194 2 2:27.244 +3.313 11:43:21.849
6 2:03.847 +11.343 11:50:27.041 3 2:28.330 +4.399 11:45:50.179
4 2:23.931 | - 11:48:14.110
(3) ALEXANDRE PARSANEZE
1 2:15.641 +22.026 11:39:45.715 (34) ROGERIO LUIZ DE MELO
2 2:05.604 +11.989 11:41:51.319 1 2:32.129 +8.172 11:40:53.710
3 1:54.887 +1.272 11:43:46.206 2 2:28.290 +4.333 11:43:22.000
4 1:58.397 +4.782 11:45:44.603 3 2:27.050 +3.093 11:45:49.050
5 1:56.631 +3.016 11:47:41.234 4 2:23.957 - 11:48:13.007
6 1:54.309 +0.694 11:49:35.543 5 2:24.414 +0.457 11:50:37.421
7 1:53.615 ) 11:51:29.158
(39) WENDER DE ARAUJO ROCHA
(50) CRISTIANO ZAIDAN 1 3:30.252 +1:06.043 11:39:36.017
1 2:17.483 +22.843 11:38:59.296 2 3:37.700 +1:13.491 11:43:13.717
2 2:05.653 +11.013 11:41:04.949 3 2:33.755 +9.546 11:45:47.472
3 2:12.741 +18.101 11:43:17.690 4 2:24.748 +0.539 11:48:12.220
4 2:00.236 +5.596 11:45:17.926 5 2:24.209 - 11:50:36.429
5 1:59.997 +5.357 11:47:17.923
6 1:54.640 ) 11:49:12.563
7 1:57.078 +2.438 11:51:09.641
(42) EDUARDO ACETO
1 2:04.912 +10.177 11:38:28.501
2 1:57.409 +2.674 11:40:25.910
3 1:59.165 +4.430 11:42:25.075
4 1:56.010 +1.275 11:44:21.085
5 1:54.735 - 11:46:15.820
6 1:56.468 +1.733 11:48:12.288
7 2:14.396 +19.661 11:50:26.684
(21) LUCIANO GIMENEZ
1 2:05.172 +10.093 11:38:29.473
2 1:56.872 +1.793 11:40:26.345
3 1:58.157 +3.078 11:42:24.502
4 1:56.321 +1.242 11:44:20.823
5 1:55.079 - 11:46:15.902
6 1:58.137 +3.058 11:48:14.039
7 2:11.892 +16.813 11:50:25.931
(6) ANA PAULA DE FARIA
1 2:19.677 +17.378 11:40:52.356
2 2:07.805 +5.506 11:43:00.161
3 2:05.747 +3.448 11:45:05.908
4 2:03.410 +1.111 11:47:09.318
5 2:02.299 ) 11:49:11.617
6 2:06.686 +4.387 11:51:18.303
(18) LEANDRO LIMA DE MACEDO
1 2:13.659 +8.778 11:38:14.857
2 2:09.256 +4.375 11:40:24.113
3 2:06.457 +1.576 11:42:30.570
4 2:08.590 +3.709 11:44:39.160
5 2:04.881 - 11:46:44.041
6 2:05.016 +0.135 11:48:49.057
(32) RAFAEL AUGUSTO BATISTA
1 2:17.347 +8.708 11:37:51.235
2 2:11.089 +2.450 11:40:02.324
3 2:10.404 +1.765 11:42:12.728
4 2:08.639 ) 11:44:21.367
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